
Once the report is finished and has been 
checked for accuracy, the next step is to save 
an electronic copy to send to your supervisor 
for review. 

To save an electronic copy of the report 
to send to your supervisor click here.



Click “Full Report with Notes & Reciepts



Once you have clicked “Full Report with 
Notes & Receipts this file will open

Next, select the download icon in the upper 
right corner. 



After selecting the “Download” icon in the upper right corner this box will 
appear. Click the button next to save file and save the file to your desk top.
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distribution of the material in this communication is strictly forbidden.

Report Type: Employee Travel
   
Business Purpose: Provide consultationto PreK classrooms (See travel events for 
locations) according to scope of work 
Check Pickup Purpose: 
Special Inst: No
Override Issue Chk: No
Special Handling: <NA>
Financial Summary

Total (USD)
Total Expenses Reported 361.75

0.00   Less Company Paid Personal 
0.00   Less Company Paid Personal Expenses

361.75Amount Due Expense Owner
0.00Adjusted Amount 

Expense Type Total (USD Amount (USD)
Expense Summary

Car Rental 27.8827.88
106.83 106.83Hotel

Mileage Override 208.38208.38
18.66 18.66Per Diem

Total 361.75361.75
Adjusted Total 0.00
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Banner Index Summary
Total (USDBanner Index Charged

047283 ECSC Admin 
Support

047N CE-Community Service 
Programs 2U0224 MU I & G P102 361.75

Total
Adjusted Total

361.75
0.00



Expense Report

Expense Details Report ID:  0100-1598-9217

Item Date Alert Cost Code Type Disb Amt Pay Me Amt

1 01/23/2017 Per Diem 18.66 USD 18.66 USDCC1
Business Purpose

Breakfast: $   6.00                
Lunch:      $    5.27                
Dinner:      $   7.39
              = $ 18.66

Description

  
0.00 USDAdjusted Amt

18.66 USD047N CE-Communi

G/L Acct:  047283

2U0224 MU I & G P102047283 ECSC 
Admin SupportBanner Indexes

3800 - In State Travel Gen

0.00

0.00
0.00United States

Las Cruces

51.00
Breakfast deduction
Lunch deduction
Dinner deduction

Hours
Country
City

24.00

Per Diem

2 01/23/2017 Mileage Override 208.38 USD 208.38 USDCC1
Business Purpose

From: 1634 University Blvd NE, Albuquerque, NM, United States
To: 1815 Wisconsin Ave, Las Cruces, NM 88001, USA
To: 1634 University Blvd NE, Albuquerque, NM, United States

Description

  
0.00 USDAdjusted Amt

208.38 USD047N CE-Communi

G/L Acct:  047283

2U0224 MU I & G P102047283 ECSC 
Admin SupportBanner Indexes

3800 - In State Travel Gen

1634 University Blvd NE, Albuquerque, NM, United States  Trip Info
1815 Wisconsin Ave, Las Cruces, NM 88001, USA 226.09 Trip Info
1634 University Blvd NE, Albuquerque, NM, United States 452.99 Trip Info

Love ET 1/1-1/31/17

Chrome River   |   www.chromeriver.com Page 3 of 4



Expense Report

Expense Details Report ID:  0100-1598-9217

Item Date Alert Cost Code Type Disb Amt Pay Me Amt

3 01/23/2017 Car Rental 27.88 USD 27.88 USDCC1
Business Purpose

For training attendance:
Attended training in Time Management in Las Cruces (Provide Agenda)
Use of rental car was more economical for UNM than use of personal vehicle and 
standard mileage.

Description

  
0.00 USDAdjusted Amt

27.88 USD047N CE-Communi

G/L Acct:  047283

2U0224 MU I & G P102047283 ECSC 
Admin SupportBanner Indexes

3800 - In State Travel Gen

Notes
M Elizabeth CrigerJan 24, 2017

000-222333-02-8, Enterprise Car Rental, Anthony Ibarra PCard

4 01/23/2017 Hotel 106.83 USD 106.83 USD
Business Purpose
Description

  
0.00 USDAdjusted Amt

106.83 USD047N CE-Communi

G/L Acct:  047283

2U0224 MU I & G P102047283 ECSC 
Admin SupportBanner Indexes

3800 - In State Travel Gen

4.2 01/23/2017 CC1 Hotel - Lodging 106.83 USD106.83 USD
Business Purpose

Attended training in Time Management in Las Cruces.  Description
Firm Paid: No    

0.00 USDAdjusted Amt
Banner Index

3800 - In State Travel Gen

106.83 USD047283 ECSC Admin 047N 2U0224 MU I & G 
G/L Acct:  047283

M Elizabeth Criger
Notes

Jan 24, 2017
000-569998-01 3, Home 2 Suites, Anthony Ibarra PCard

Love ET 1/1-1/31/17
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Once the file as been saved to the desktop 
or wherever it is you prefer, attach it to an 
email and send it to your supervisor for 
review.
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